
July 4- July 10 

Southland Live 3:00 PM Southland Live 5:00 PM Simulcast Only Simulcast Only Southland live 5:00 PM Southland live 5:00 PM Southland live 3:00 PM 

Sunday 
Julv 4 

Monday 
Julv 5 

Tuesday 
Julv6 

Wednesday 
Julv 7 

Thursday 
Julv 8 

Friday 
Jul 9 

Saturday 
Julv 10 

11:15 Monmouth Park 
11:40 Plmlico 
11:50 Gulfstream 
12:00 Belmont Park 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 
12:20 Woodbine (T} 
12:50 Ellis Park 

1:00 Iowa GH Mat 
2:25 Arlington 
2:45 Louisiana 
3:00 Los Alamitos TBD 
3:00 Southlnd Sun Twi 
4:00 Pocono Downs 
4:00 Prairie Meadows 
4:05 Caliente Mat 
5:00 Lone Star Park 
5:00 Northfield 
5:30 Hoosier Park 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 
8:30 Caliente Eve 

11:00 Saratoga (H) 
11:10 Monticello 
11:30 Pocono Downs 
11:55 Pant Racing 
12:00 Belmont Park 
12:10 Finger Lakes 
12:15 Delaware Park 
2:35 Lone Star Park 
2:45 Louisiana 
3:00 Delta Downs 
3:00 Los Alamitos TBD 
3:00 Plain ridge 
3:45 Presque Isle 
4:00 Prairie Meadows 
5:00 Northfield 
5:00 Southlnd Mon Twl 
6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 
6:05 Ocean Downs 
6:05 Running Aces 
6:15 Yonkers Raceway 
9:55 Caliente Eve 

11:00 
11:10 
11:30 
11:55 
12:10 

1:25 
2:45 
3:00 
3:45 
4:05 
5:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:05 
6:15 
8:30 

Saratoga (H) 
Monticello 
Pocono Downs 
Pant Racing 
Finger Lakes 
Indiana Grand 
Louisiana 
Delta Downs 
Presque Isle 
Caliente Mat 
Penn National 
Tri State Eve 
Woodbine-Mohawk 
Running Aces 
Yonkers Raceway 
Caliente Eve 

11:00 
11 :10 
11:55 
12:00 
12:10 
12:15 

1:25 
3:45 
5:00 
5:00 
5:30 
5:30 
5:50 
6:00 
6:05 
6:15 
6:45 
8:00 
9:55 

Saratoga (H) 
Monticello 
Pant Racing 
Wheeling Mat 
Fingar Lakes 
Delaware Park 
lndlana Grand 
Presque Isle 
Northfield 
Penn National 
Hoosier Park 
Iowa GH Eve 
Evangeline 
Tri State Eve 
Ocean Downs 
Yonkers Raceway 
Sam Houston 
Emerald Downs 
Caliente Eve 

11:10 Monticello 
11:30 Pimlico 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 
12:15 Delaware Park 
12:20 Woodbine (T) 
2:25 Arlington 
2:25 Indiana Grand 
3:00 Plalnrldge 
5:00 Southlnd Thu Twi 
5:30 Hoosier Park 
5:30 Iowa GH Eve 
5:50 Evangeline 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:00 Tri State Eve 
6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 
6:05 Running Aces 
6:15 Yonkers Raceway 
6:35 Lone Star Park 
6:45 Sam Houston 
8:00 Emerald Downs 
9:55 Caliente Eve 

11:40 Pimlico 
12:00 Belmont Park 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 
12:50 Ellis Park 

1:00 Gulfstream 
2:25 Arlington 
2:35 Lone Star Park 
3:00 Delta Downs 
3:00 Plalnrtdge 
3:50 Woodbine (T) 
4:00 Monmouth Park 
5:00 Penn National 
5:00 Southlnd Fri Twi 
5:20 Meadowlands Hrn 
5:30 Hoosier Park 
5:50 Evangeline 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:00 Prairie Meadows 
6:00 Tri State Eve 
6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 
6:15 Yonkers Raceway 
6:45 Sam Houston 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 
9:55 Caliente Eve 

11:15 Monmouth Park 
11:20 Gulfstream 
11:30 Pocono Downs 
11:40 Pimlico 
12:00 Belmont Park 
12:00 Wheeling Met 
12:15 Delaware Park 
12:20 Woodbine (T} 
12:50 Ellis Park 
2:25 Arlington 
2:35 Lone Star Park 
2:45 Louisiana 
3:00 Delta Downs 
3:00 Southlnd Sat Twi 
4:05 Caliente Mat 
5:00 Northfield 
5:20 Meadowlands Hm 
5:30 Hoosier Park 
5:30 loweGH Eve 
5:45 Saratoga (H) 
5:50 Evangeline 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:00 Prairie Meadows 
6:00 Tri State Eve 
6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 
8:30 Emerald Downs 
9:55 Caliente Eve 

ew rac s: 
Presque Isle - July 5 



July 11- July 17 

Southland Live 3:00 PM Southland Live 5:00 PM Simulcast Only Simulcast Only Southland live 5:00 PM Southland Live 5:00 PM Southland Live 3:00 PM 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Weanesaay Thursday Friday Saturday 
Julvll Julv 12 July 13 July 14 Julv 15 Julv 16 July 17 

11 :15 Monmouth Park 11:00 Saratoga (H) 11:00 Saratoga (H) 11:00 Saratoga (H) 11:10 Monticello 11:40 Pimlico 11 :15 Monmouth Park 
11:30 Belmont Park 11;10 Monticello 11:10 Monticello 11:10 Monticello 11:30 Plmllco 12:00 Saratoga (T) 11:20 Gulfstream 
11:40 Plmllco 11:30 Pocono Downs 11:30 Pocono Downs 11:55 Pane Racing 12:00 Saratoga (T) 12:00 Wheeling Mat 11:30 Pocono Downs 
11:50 Gulfstream 11:55 Pane Racing 11:55 Pane Racing 12:00 Wheeling Mat 12:00 Wheeling Mat 12:50 Ellis Park 11:40 Plmllco 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 12:10 Finger Lakes 12:10 Finger lakes 12:10 Finger Lakes 12:15 Delaware Park 1:00 Gulfstream 12:00 Saratoga (T) 
12:20 Woodbine (D 12:15 Delaware Park 1:25 Indiana Grand 12:15 Delaware Park 12:20 Woodbine (T) 2:25 Arlington 12:00 Wheeling Mat 
12:50 Ellis Park 1:25 Indiana Grand 2:45 Louisiana 1:25 Indiana Grand 2:25 Arlington 3:00 Plainridge 12:15 Delaware Park 

1:00 Iowa GH Mat 2:45 Louisiana 3:00 Delta Downs 3:00 Delta Downs 2:25 Indiana Grand 3:50 Woodbine (T) 12:20 Woodblne{D 
2:25 Arlington 3:00 Delta Downs 3:45 Presque Isle 3:45 Presque Isle 3:00 Delta Downs 4:00 Del Mar 12:50 Ellis Park 
2:35 Lone Star Park 3:00 Plain ridge 4:05 Caliente Mat 5:00 Northfield 3:00 Plalnridge 4:00 Monmouth Park 2:25 Arlington 
2:45 Louisiana 3:45 Presque Isle 5:00 Penn National 5:00 Penn National 5:00 Southlnd Thu Twi 5:00 Penn National 2:45 Louisiana 
3:00 Southlnd Sun Twi 4:00 Prairie Meadows 6:00 Tri State Eve 5:30 Hoosier Park 5;30 Hoosier Park 5:00 Southlnd Fri Twi 3:00 Southlnd Sat Twi 
4:00 Pocono Downs 5:00 Northfield 6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 5:30 Iowa GH Eve 5:30 Iowa GH Eve 5:20 Meadowlands Hrn 4:00 Del Mar 
4:00 Prairie Meadows 5:00 Southlnd Mon Twi 6:05 Running Aces 5:50 Evangeline 5:50 Evangeline 5:30 Hoosier Park 4:05 Caliente Mat 
4:05 Caliente Mat 6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 6:15 Yonkers Raceway 6:00 Tri State Eve 6:00 Charlestown 5:50 Evangeline 5:00 Northfield 
4:30 Emerald Downs 6:05 Ocean Downs 8:30 Caliente Eve 6:05 Ocean Downs 6:00 Tri State Eve 6:00 Charlestown 5:20 Meadowlands Hm 
5:00 Northfield 6:15 Yonkers Raceway 6:15 Yonkers Raceway 6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 6:00 Prairie Meadows 5:30 Hoosier Park 
5:30 Hoosier Park 9:55 Caliente Eve 6:45 Sam Houston 6:05 Running Aces 6:00 Tri State Eve 5:30 Iowa GH Eve 
6:05 Ocean Downs 9:55 Caliente Eve 6:15 Yonkers Raceway 6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 5:45 Saratoga (H) 
6:05 Running Aces 6:45 Sam Houston 6:15 Yonkers Raceway 5:50 Evangeline 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 8:00 Emerald Downs 6:45 Sam Houston 6:00 Charlestown 
8:30 Caliente Eve 9:55 Caliente Eve 7:10 Hawthorne (H) 6:00 Prairie Meadows 

9:55 Caliente Eve 6:00 Tri State Eve 
6:00 Woodbine-Mohawk 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 
8:30 Emerald Downs 
9:55 Caliente Eve 
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